
 

Esh Winning Primary School 
Spring Dates & more 

 
Please display these dates for future reference!  

January 2022 

Weardale Parents Meeting Tuesday 18th January at 5pm 

Ullswater Trip Yr 4 pupils next payment 
due 

Friday 31st January 

Weardale - last payment (paid in full) Friday 31st January 

Chinese New Year Celebrations Tuesday 1st February 

Weardale Trip Yr 5 & 6  Mon 7th– Fri  11th February 

Internet Safety Day Tuesday 8th February 

School breaks up for half term  Friday 18th February 

School resumes Monday 28th February 

World Book Day Celebrations Thursday 3rd March 

School Photograph Day Thursday 10th March 

Ullswater Trip Yr 4 pupils next payment 
due 

Friday 11th March 

Comic Relief  Day Friday 18th March 

Parents Evening  Wednesday 23rd March 

Parents Evening Thursday 24th March 

Easter Celebration Thursday 7th April 

School Breaks up for Easter Holidays Friday 8th April 

School resumes Monday 25th April 

Ullswater Trip Yr 4 pupils next payment 
due 

Friday 29th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 

SATS week  Monday 9th—Friday 13th May 

School breaks up for half term Friday 27th May 

INSET DAY - school closed to pupils Monday 6th June 

School resumes Tuesday 7th  June 

Ullswater Trip Yr 4 pupils next payment 
due 

Friday 10th June 

Ullswater Trip Yr 4 pupils FINAL payment Friday 8th July 

School breaks up for the summer holidays Wednesday 20th July 


